P23-06, FNS Chemicals
Non-Cost Evaluation
Max Points Available: 40

Points

Sanitech

Points

SFES PortionPac

Criteria/ Points Available

Vendor Qualifications/
References
Points Available: 5

4.5

Very Good 90% - 1 of 3
references did not respond.

4.5

Very Good 90% - 1 of 3
references did not respond.

Scope of Work 3.0
Points Available: 35
Products = 25
Service =7
Program Materials = 3

35

Excellent 100%

35

Excellent 100%

Total Score
Points Available: 40

39.5

39.5

Notes:

Non-Cost Determined Utilizing
Scoring Matrix Relative to Points
Available: Excellent=100%, Very

Good= 90%, Good=80%,

Adequate=70%, Marginal=50%,

Poor=25%, Unacceptable=0%




P18-04, FNS Chemicals
Cost Evaluation
Max Points Available: 60

Cost Points

Sanitech

Cost Points

SFS PortionPac

Criteria/ Points Available

Year One
(20 Points)

19.6

$79,770.00

20

$78,000.00

Year Two
(10 Points)

10

$79,770.00

9.9

$80,340.00

Year Three
(10 Points)

10

$79,770.00

9.6

$82,750.20

Year Four
(10 Points)

10

$79,770.00

9.4

$85,232.71

Year Five
(10 Points)

Total 5 Year Cost

Total Score
Points Available: 60

10

59.60

$79,770.00

9.2

$398,850.00

$86,937.36

$413,260.27

58.10

Notes:

Cost Evaluation Formula:
(Lowest Price/R-where “R”
represents the cost of proposal
currently being ranked) x Points =
Score)




P23-06, FNS Chemicals

Award Summary Sanitech SFS PortionPac
Max Points Available: 100
Criteria/ Points Available
Non Cost 40 Pomts_ 39 50 39 50
(See Non-Cost Tab For Detail)
Cost 60 Pomts_ 59 60 5810
(See Cost Tab For Detail)
TOTAL 99.10 97.60
Awarded contract to
Notes Sanitech the highest

scoring vendor.




