P23-06, FNS Chemicals Non-Cost Evaluation Max Points Available: 40	Points	Sanitech	Points	SFS PortionPac
Criteria / Points Available				
Vendor Qualifications/ References Points Available: 5	4.5	Very Good 90% - 1 of 3 references did not respond.	4.5	Very Good 90% - 1 of 3 references did not respond.
Scope of Work 3.0 Points Available: 35 Products = 25 Service = 7 Program Materials = 3	35	Excellent 100%	35	Excellent 100%
Total Score Points Available: 40	39.5		39.5	
Notes: Non-Cost Determined Utilizing Scoring Matrix Relative to Points Available: Excellent=100%, Very Good= 90%, Good=80%, Adequate=70%, Marginal=50%, Poor=25%, Unacceptable=0%				

P18-04, FNS Chemicals Cost Evaluation Max Points Available: 60	Cost Points	Sanitech	Cost Points	SFS PortionPac
Criteria / Points Available				
Year One (20 Points)	19.6	\$79,770.00	20	\$78,000.00
Year Two (10 Points)	10	\$79,770.00	9.9	\$80,340.00
Year Three (10 Points)	10	\$79,770.00	9.6	\$82,750.20
Year Four (10 Points)	10	\$79,770.00	9.4	\$85,232.71
Year Five (10 Points)	10	\$79,770.00	9.2	\$86,937.36
Total 5 Year Cost		\$398,850.00		\$413,260.27
Total Score Points Available: 60	59.60		58.10	
Notes: Cost Evaluation Formula: (Lowest Price/R-where "R" represents the cost of proposal currently being ranked) x Points = Score)				

P23-06, FNS Chemicals Award Summary Max Points Available: 100	Sanitech	SFS PortionPac
Criteria / Points Available		
Non Cost 40 Points (See Non-Cost Tab For Detail)	39.50	39.50
Cost 60 Points (See Cost Tab For Detail)	59.60	58.10
TOTAL	99.10	97.60
Notes	Awarded contract to Sanitech the highest scoring vendor.	